PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FIXmUOAX

Merchant Dba

Sagar Ananta Marathe
Name

Customer Name Sagar Ananta Marathe

S/O Anand Shah , Vill-Mulshi , Near by - Wonder medical , Post-
BHUSARI COLONY ,P.S- Paud Police station , State- Pune, State-
Maharashtra , India, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 411038

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contact Number

Product personal loan
Pincode Maharashtra 411038
Address Yes
Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person sagar

Met 9
Relationship

Between

Customer and Self

Person Met

Landmark Vill-Mulshi
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office

Locked During No

Visit

Contact Number of 9518532317
Person Met

Applicant Age 35

Family Member 4

Count

Name Plate or Not Seen

Address Plate

9518532317



19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

samir

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

18.5044602

73.8590118

44119

2025-08-16

13:38:24

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O ANAND SHAH , VILL-MULSHI ,
NEAR BY - WONDER MEDICAL , POST- BHUSARI COLONY
,P.S- PAUD POLICE STATION , STATE- PUNE, STATE-
MAHARASHTRA , INDIA, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE),
411038 ON 16-08-2025 13:38:24., AND THE APPLICANT, SAGAR
ANANTA MARATHE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE
HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS,
WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND
EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR
CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

2025-08-11
17:11:26



31 residence_photo_with_name_plate

: ! i ,
GR76+CWP Kishkinda Nagar Kothrud ‘Pune
16-08-2025 01:37:37.PM _

18.4957046,73.8347385
Pincode : 411038

32 residence_photo_with_applicant

?870%"'93? %‘flﬂﬂ'ﬂ?mgar Kothrud, Pune
o127 Ao 0o+




33 residence_photo_with_agent

2, Shivathirth Nagér, Kishkinda Naga.r, Kbthr
16-08-2025 01:35:52 PM

18.5123365,73.810844
Pitfitode : 411038

34 residence_photo_with_inside_household =—— o
_—_— { : ‘ ‘

%{_701:9 %if%%”ﬁgar, Kothrud; Pun;
2i2042 29 aeR 13844

35 residence_photo_outside

?g]ofkﬁ(z‘w%lgflyg.nﬂfm\ﬂgar, kﬁthrud, Pune
300 e




36 Photo with Agent

GR76+CWP, Kishkir’ida Nagar, Kothrud, Pune
16-08-2025 01:36:17 PM

18.4957046,73.8347385
Piticode : 411038

37 Photo of ID Proof

SR7GFCWR Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pu

fi214339-gaB' 0844

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 16-08-2025 13:38:24
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




