

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F1XmU0AX
2	Merchant Dba Name	Sagar Ananta Marathe
3	Customer Name	Sagar Ananta Marathe
4	Address	S/O Anand Shah , Vill-Mulshi , Near by - Wonder medical , Post-BHUSARI COLONY ,P.S- Paud Police station , State- Pune, State-Maharashtra , India, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 411038
5	Contact Number	9518532317
6	Product	personal loan
7	Pincode	Maharashtra 411038
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	sagar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Vill-Mulshi
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9518532317
16	Applicant Age	35
17	Family Member Count	4
18	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen

19	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	samir
20	CPV Status	Positive
21	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
22	Verification Type	Residential
23	Latitude	18.5044602
24	Longitude	73.8590118
25	Case Id	44119
26	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
27	Time Of Report	13:38:24
28	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O ANAND SHAH , VILL-MULSHI , NEAR BY - WONDER MEDICAL , POST- BHUSARI COLONY ,P.S- PAUD POLICE STATION , STATE- PUNE, STATE- MAHARASHTRA , INDIA, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 411038 ON 16-08-2025 13:38:24., AND THE APPLICANT, SAGAR ANANTA MARATHE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

29	Date of Allocation	2025-08-11
30	Time of Allocation	17:11:26

31 residence_photo_with_name_plate



32 residence_photo_with_applicant



33	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> 2, Shivathirth Nagar, Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pune. 16-08-2025 01:35:52 PM 18.5123365,73.810844 Pincode : 411038 </p>
34	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> GR76+CWP, Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pune. 16-08-2025 01:36:33 PM 18.5123365,73.810844 Pincode : 411038 </p>
35	residence_photo_outside	 <p> GR76+CWP, Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pune. 16-08-2025 01:36:45 PM 18.4957046,73.8347385 Pincode : 411038 </p>

36 Photo with Agent



GR76+CWP, Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pune
16-08-2025 01:36:17 PM
18.4957046,73.8347385
Pincode : 411038

37 Photo of ID Proof



GR76+CWP, Kishkinda Nagar, Kothrud, Pune,
16-08-2025 01:37:11 PM
18.5123365,73.810844
Pincode : 411038

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 13:38:24
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED AHO50000FIXMU0AX
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey